
Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

1/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Havalla781Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.20

Limp Bizkit T 3882Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cadbury 11114Carolin Hoffmeister (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.80

Celina 227306Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.80

Armanda 71,345Carolin Hoffmeister (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.80

Emoji688Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 7.60

Diana - R633Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 7.50

Lisbeth 26885Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. 7.50

Lou Lou H 3914Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.50

Theodor 241,214Carolin Hoffmeister (RG Klein Roscharden)7. 7.50

Zeltic Girl1,279Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 7.30

Greta 177775Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.20

Caterpillar 4291Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.10

Zinedina1,286Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)14. 7.00

Calino 70144Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.90

Cederic L303Rico Lamker (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 6.90

Disney Park647Juliane Suhl (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 6.80

Timberland 251,218Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 6.80

Castina 6288Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)19. 6.70

Balous Kira63Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 6.30

Nagolino972Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 5.80

Vicco Blue PS1,324Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 5.00

1/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Leave the Light on1,326Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.10

Chiara O417Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 7.90

Cloud Forest467Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 7.90

Call me Habibi150Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.70

Charmante 44394Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.70

Una Argentina1,335Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 7.70

Messuletto PS1,346Louie Cunningham (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.70

1/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Elvilou PS681Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.60

Covergirl van Second Life575Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.40

Emil 156685Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Messthago PS954Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.10

Castello 251287Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.00

Chalouries PS1,319Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.00

Bachelor WW57Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.80

Blind Date 4891Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)7. P 7.80

Tailormade Carem Sandy1,181Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)7. P 7.80

Big Kahuna83Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 7.70

Etoile S Z694Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. 7.70

Nolan 9988Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.70

Fine Collina1,312Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 7.70

Lord of London 31,313Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.70

Abba Zabba1Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.60

Aurel 3252Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.60

Shirley Tempel B1,112Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)15. 7.60

Chinolou PS1,339Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.60

Cathedra292Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)19. 7.50

Diamant Touch B630Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 7.50

Lollipop 176898Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)19. 7.50

Zapadero1,274Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 7.50

Lorna 24911Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)23. 7.40

Quantico 331,035Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)23. 7.40

Thunder Girl RM1,215Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 7.40

1



Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Lydo932Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 7.30

Questionary1,050Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)26. 7.30

Larina 148862Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 7.10

Quid Primaire - H1,340Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)28. 7.10

Calista 59147Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 6.90

Tailormade Chalou Sare1,187Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)31. 6.80

Domerico654Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)32. 6.50

Kannan's King1,303Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)33. 6.30

1/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Zik Zak Blue1,284Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.50

Self Confidence1,105Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.30

Calido's Son 31,322Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.20

Ellouthago PS1,338Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.10

Maximus 122942Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Calanda 54132Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. P 7.90

Diacora 4623Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.90

Thagina1,210Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.90

2/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Bipeggio90Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.70

Catender PS290Thomas Rebotton (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Comme Cornet488Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.20

Crispero T579Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.20

Mezerina PS956Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.00

Roseanne 251,086Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Armilia41Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. P 7.80

Charlys Friend393Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.)7. P 7.80

Compiègne492Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.80

Greaty 3773Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.)7. P 7.80

Zidina1,283Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)7. P 7.80

Etienne 141693Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.60

Stacoon S1,144Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.60

Call me Habibi150Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.50

Messuletto PS1,346Louie Cunningham (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.50

French Brownie1,347Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.40

Emoji688Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.30

Havalla781Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.30

La Noire 16843Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)17. 7.30

Conthila PS528Thomas Rebotton (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.20

Cooper 215538Rico Lamker (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)20. 7.20

First Class CM716Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)20. 7.20

Zinedina1,286Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)23. 7.10

Filounus PS1,330Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.10

Una Argentina1,335Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)23. 7.10

Cador's Carlo116Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.)26. 7.00

Touch Down 281,304Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.00

Chantaje378Juliane Suhl (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 6.80

Vorkiss1,262Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)28. 6.80

La La Land 2839Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)30. 6.50

Calistano148Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 6.30

Cadbury 11114Carolin Hoffmeister (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 6.00

Diarados 4637Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)32. 6.00

Loui Light915Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)34. 5.80

2/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Starlet T1,165Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.50

Chacolanda PS357Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Viva la Blue PS1,258Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Carlotta 303230Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.10
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Concollon PS1,323Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.10

Chloé 9431Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.90

Independent 7804Claudia Schwöbel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.90

Lyandra 4930Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.70

Nairobi de Muze973Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)8. P 7.70

Contesso 31,301Marie Brisson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.70

Chico-Vitz1,309Nicole Christiansen (Gastlizenz GER)8. P 7.70

2/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Diara 291,310Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 8.60

Chicharito 9423Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)2. P 8.40

Rich Girl 31,080Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Cobain 11471Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.20

Diacora 4623Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.20

Dollar van het Schaeck652Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.20

Zik Zak Blue1,284Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.20

Bamata Z66Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 8.00

Chacco's Fleur PS337Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 8.00

Philadelphia 591,012Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 8.00

Calanda 54132Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. P 7.80

Diassini 3639Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 7.80

Ladino E845Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)11. P 7.80

Lynnwood933Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 7.80

Mesulot PS955Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 7.80

Blind Date 4891Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)16. 7.70

Tailormade Chalou Sare1,187Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)16. 7.70

Big Celstar KZ82Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)18. 7.60

Caletta 112137Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.60

Countrywoman568Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 7.60

Domerico654Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)18. 7.60

London Calling 6900Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.60

Cornessini553Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.50

Look at me RP901Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 7.50

Maximus 122942Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 7.50

Dakota 454609Victoria Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 7.40

Kiwi Creek S832Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.40

Lollipop 176898Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)26. 7.40

Aircraft One14Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 7.30

Justine 371,306Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 7.30

Fine Collina1,312Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 7.30

Abba Zabba1Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 7.20

Calista 59147Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 7.20

Emil 156685Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 7.20

Chinolou PS1,339Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 7.20

Chance 331,341Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)36. 7.10

Quantico 331,035Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)37. 7.00

Turino Mabo1,225Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)37. 7.00

Bachelor WW57Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)39. 6.90

Larina 148862Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)39. 6.90

Tailormade Carem Sandy1,181Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)39. 6.90

Calido's Son 31,322Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 6.90

Bexx80Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.)43. 6.80

Shirley Tempel B1,112Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)43. 6.80

Ellouthago PS1,338Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)43. 6.80

Apollo WW33Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 6.70

Aurel 3252Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)46. 6.70

Djamall649Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)48. 5.90

Diamant de Baugy626Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)49. 5.70

2/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
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Stakkatos Charming Boy1,153Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.50

Argento Vivo 339Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Chalard PS366Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Diachacca Rouge622Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Gaffney739Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.30

Self Confidence1,105Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.30

Caro Gold236Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.10

Christianus436Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)7. P 8.10

Voltanos1,261Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.10

Lorna 24911Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)10. P 7.90

Messthago PS954Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 7.90

Starissa1,162Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 7.90

Queeny 1041,320Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P 7.90

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Christina 16437Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)1. P 8.60

Bipeggio90Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.40

Coke Life478Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.40

Chico-Vitz1,309Nicole Christiansen (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 8.10

Carlotta 303230Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.00

Compiègne492Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.80

Crispero T579Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.80

Etienne 141693Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.80

Chaloona PS368Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)9. 7.70

La Noire 16843Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. 7.50

Roseanne 251,086Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.50

Corina Blue546Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 7.20

Chantaje378Juliane Suhl (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 7.10

Calistano148Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.00

French Brownie1,347Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.90

Starlet T1,165Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.10

Die is et643Irina Dierks (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)17. 6.00

Lyandra 4930Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 5.30

3/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Mc Flurry 10943Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 9.20

Chicharito 9423Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)2. P 8.80

Starissa1,162Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.40

Caletta 112137Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

Big Celstar KZ82Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.90

Caro Gold236Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Sithara 31,127Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)7. P 7.80

Lady-Lou 21852Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.70

Mesulot PS955Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 7.70

Rich Girl 31,080Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 7.70

Voltanos1,261Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.50

Diassini 3639Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.30

Chalard PS366Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.20

Lynnwood933Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.20

Stakkatos Charming Boy1,153Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 7.20

Vladimir OLD1,259Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)13. 7.20

C'est l'amour de ma vie104Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.10

Cobain 11471Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)17. 7.10

Look at me RP901Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 7.00

Kiwi Creek S832Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 6.90

Ladino E845Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)21. 6.80

Cooper 222539Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 6.20

Christianus436Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)23. 6.00

Djamall649Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)23. 6.00

Camiro Blue PS167Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 5.40
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Dakota 454609Victoria Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 5.30

Queeny 1041,320Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 5.20

3/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Diachacca Rouge622Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 9.00

Leighton 4873Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.50

Gaffney739Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.30

Bamata Z66Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Baron Z71Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)4. P 8.00

Philadelphia 591,012Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P 8.00

Aventador S53Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.80

4/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Question de Coeur1,048Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)1. P 0.00 / 61.65

Faults Free703Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.14

Canoletto184Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.93

Gin Tonic 158753Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P 0.00 / 66.23

Contraire 3532Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.56

Calandia H133Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 68.87

Sem Semper1,107Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 71.99

Chalouty PS369Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 72.78

Starlet T1,165Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 0.00 / 74.94

Emelie van de Mirania Stam684Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 1.00 / 75.54

Chaccorrado346Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 1.00 / 75.57

Acoufina PS3Julius Bescht (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 1.00 / 75.78

Crispero T579Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 1.00 / 77.68

Chalawino PS367Felix Koller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 1.00 / 78.19

La Noire 16843Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)15. 1.00 / 78.85

Cosima 295561Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 2.00 / 79.35

Larona 61,349Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 2.00 / 80.57

Chacconvo345Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 2.00 / 82.16

Little Lion man891Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 2.00 / 82.99

Corina Blue546Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 3.00 / 83.19

Örni 31,000Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 3.00 / 85.87

Smarika1,129Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.31

Cornada 10551Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)23. 4.00 / 67.68

Vanlall1,250Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)24. 4.00 / 70.30

Queen Arpeggi1,045Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 4.00 / 71.78

Adelheid 537Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)26. 4.00 / 72.06

Winya Wayna-Vitz1,266Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)27. 4.00 / 72.66

Chateau Lafite 3400Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 4.00 / 73.79

Armilia41Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)29. 4.00 / 74.23

Coconut Kiss 27477Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 4.00 / 74.64

Chicca Blue 2421Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 4.00 / 87.30

Chatauer PS399Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 5.00 / 75.01

Chaccograna PS342Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 5.00 / 75.32

Conlugo PS513Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 5.00 / 76.55

Stawita PS1,169Felix Koller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 6.00 / 80.19

Lyandra 4930Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 7.00 / 83.32

Galischo742Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 8.00 / 65.94

Pablonadi1,002Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)38. 8.00 / 66.43

Esprit 396691Felix Schulten (TG Bad Zwischenahn)39. 8.00 / 72.16

Campari 310169Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)40. 8.00 / 72.80

Starlight RM1,166Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)41. 8.00 / 73.65

Chatallano PS1,296Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)42. 10.00 / 79.01

My Girl 52967Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)43. 11.00 / 84.21

Cachassa TS113Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)44. 11.00 / 84.88

Lord Roscharden906Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)45. 13.00 / 76.68

Split G1,139Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)46. 16.00 / 72.31

RHS Lamballé1,079Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)47. 18.00 / 97.42
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Akim 5415Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)48. 18.00 / 97.75

Sir Naseweiß1,123Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)49. 20.00 / 74.33

4/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Carequicka210Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 61.74

Chaccira 4331Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.21

Lybelle 27931Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.97

Cafe Europa119Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.62

Calmaretto S152Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.78

Chappaqua 2383Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 70.98

Caressinue PS212Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 72.22

Lornet Stern912Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 74.41

4/1-3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Notre Jeunesse991Rene-Pascal Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.67

Calaco - RP130Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.41

Queen Magic 21,046Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 0.00 / 65.33

Sunset Strip 21,350Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 67.37

Lucy 749923Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.87

Voltanos1,261Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 71.35

Lady-Lou 21852Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 72.35

4/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Caprice 467194Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)1. P 0.00 / 58.89

Biagini Z81Carolin Baumgarten (RC Hagen-Grinden)2. P 0.00 / 62.97

Shutterboy1,113Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.91

Hank 19780Iuliia Shcherbyna (RV Albersloh e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.08

No Time L982Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.36

Chapeau 10380Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.93

Lyntinus934Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 73.80

Fire and Ice J1,327Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 2.00 / 79.64

Lime Light1,308Nicole Christiansen (Gastlizenz GER)9. 4.00 / 64.25

Quebelle de la cour1,042Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)10. 4.00 / 64.75

Up and away 51,235Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 4.00 / 65.14

Calvin 104158Franziska Bohnsack (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 4.00 / 66.83

Conrad S 3518Maren Brockmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. 4.00 / 67.24

Chacha 4354Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)14. 4.00 / 68.06

Simply cool 31,119Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 4.00 / 69.19

Certo 8321Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 69.92

Remy Tyme1,077Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 4.00 / 72.16

Little Jo 24888Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen)19. 4.00 / 73.71

Cornelle552Sophia van Werde (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 4.00 / 74.43

Evita 406697Giulia Galeotti (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 74.55

Skyla 111,128Jennifer Hempen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)22. 5.00 / 75.36

Stacenta1,143Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 5.00 / 75.57

Henrike Imoo787Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)24. 5.00 / 75.83

ArmiGo40Juliane Suhl (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 5.00 / 75.94

Ticenta1,217Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 5.00 / 76.66

Scipio-Blue1,100Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 5.00 / 77.25

Cloud 10466Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)28. 5.00 / 77.31

Heathcliff 5785Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)29. 6.00 / 82.94

Claire JSR454Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)30. 8.00 / 69.23

Goldbursch D762Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)31. 8.00 / 69.69

Sunny Girl 571,176Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)32. 8.00 / 70.12

Contenance 20519Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)33. 8.00 / 70.44

Gabbiana736Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 8.00 / 71.31

Corentinus544Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)35. 8.00 / 72.54

Emmy 39687Verena Hempen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)36. 8.00 / 72.58

Dakari B1,348Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.)37. 8.00 / 72.83

Lord Herbal904Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)38. 8.00 / 73.58
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Coulthard 15567Elena Sophia Goodwin (RV Am Klövensteen e.V)39. 8.00 / 73.72

Comme Cornet488Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)40. 9.00 / 94.38

Question de Vitesse1,049Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)41. 10.00 / 80.69

Casina 17263Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)42. 10.00 / 80.94

Cousi Cousi573Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)43. 10.00 / 81.58

Vorkiss1,262Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)44. 10.00 / 82.29

La Lulu841Iuliia Shcherbyna (RV Albersloh e.V.)45. 12.00 / 69.56

Unesco 381,231Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)46. 12.00 / 70.64

Karlotta 241,292Matilda Nerell (Gastlizenz GER)47. 12.00 / 70.67

Highlight 1881,351Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)48. 13.00 / 77.07

Sun affair1,175Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)49. 13.00 / 78.86

Chicco RM422Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)50. 13.00 / 91.39

Nepomuk V977Janina Bischoff (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)51. 13.00 / 93.67

Quinsie1,063Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)52. 13.00 / 110.90

Delius A616Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)53. 16.00 / 103.33

Tuscany Rose1,226Giulia Galeotti (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)54. 18.00 / 95.35

Superio d'Acheronte1,177Neele Naja Sophie Köster (RUFV Hooksiel)55. 19.00 / 86.57

Chloé 9431Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)56. 24.00 / 103.49

Ginny K756Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)57. 27.00 / 100.91

Carraldo241Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)58. 32.00 / 104.40

4/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Rascallino1,075Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.90

Caretino 21216Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.56

Calimera 64141Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)3. P 0.00 / 65.12

Power Ball 21,023Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.69

Air Force One 1912Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 67.85

Lamborghini GD855Lina Renström (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 69.37

Magic Mick938Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 73.89

Zembla 31,280Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 2.00 / 81.12

4/2-3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cantos 26190Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 62.26

Tiara Darc1,216Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.79

Louis 236916Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.97

Second Luna1,101Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.85

Snipes1,132Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.43

Big Celstar KZ82Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.01

Canolina185Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 75.28

Falcon Crest 2700Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 60.79

4/2-4 Springprüfung Kl.L

Doodle W663Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.92

Diarado's Girl636Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.85

Cellino-Rubin308Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.97

Quebec 591,041Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 67.32

Como 20490Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.62

Chalana 2365Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.69

Axor Mouche1,329Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 78.30

Petty 301,011Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 61.55

5/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Persona Capitol1,315Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.94

Aren Bee38Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)2. P 0.00 / 65.83

Garciaparra G745Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.46

Sem Semper1,107Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 70.23

My Girl 52967Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 71.00

Hakuna Matata 25779Brendan Murphy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.14

D-Cassina602Jannik Harms (RURV Rastede)7. P 0.00 / 73.47
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Latino 312868Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 74.26

Caliberty OLD139Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)9. P 1.00 / 75.99

Winya Wayna-Vitz1,266Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)10. 1.00 / 77.12

Chalouty PS369Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 1.00 / 77.76

Carmilou PS234Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 1.00 / 78.56

Acoufina PS3Julius Bescht (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 1.00 / 78.87

Zalido 21,271Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. 2.00 / 79.22

Pokerface BL1,020Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)15. 2.00 / 79.93

Filou's Lady710Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 2.00 / 80.55

Gustavsson 6777Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 2.00 / 81.87

Christina 16437Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)18. 2.00 / 82.25

Örni 31,000Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 3.00 / 84.41

Calino 66143Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)20. 3.00 / 86.16

Con Cento PS495Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 3.00 / 86.17

For Fashion721Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 4.00 / 63.09

Call me Baby Quick PS149Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 67.53

Lybelle 27931Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)24. 4.00 / 70.04

Skip Rock1,337Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)25. 4.00 / 71.28

Zenturio 201,281Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)26. 4.00 / 72.33

Gigant 305751Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)27. 4.00 / 72.37

Follow me 45718Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)28. 4.00 / 72.79

Chaccorrado346Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 4.00 / 72.99

Classic One 2456Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)30. 4.00 / 87.45

Adelheid 537Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)31. 5.00 / 75.62

Cormalico550Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)31. 5.00 / 75.62

Sunset Strip 21,350Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)33. 5.00 / 75.75

Notre Jeunesse991Rene-Pascal Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)34. 5.00 / 76.06

Coconut Kiss 27477Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 5.00 / 76.51

Lancelot1,290Bin Zhang (Gastlizenz GER)36. 5.00 / 77.41

Queen Arpeggi1,045Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)37. 5.00 / 77.53

Calandia H133Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 5.00 / 77.83

Conlugo PS513Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 5.00 / 77.97

Chicca Blue 2421Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)40. 5.00 / 93.81

Little Lion man891Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)41. 5.00 / 94.37

Amaretto OT1,352Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)42. 6.00 / 81.12

Carlotta L231Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)43. 7.00 / 83.91

Smarika1,129Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)44. 8.00 / 67.18

Carridam PJ244Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)45. 9.00 / 76.36

Da Vinci 207603Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)46. 9.00 / 77.32

Contraire 3532Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)47. 9.00 / 77.46

Quick Bob1,051Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)48. 10.00 / 81.46

La Noire 16843Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)49. 10.00 / 82.41

Copido 5541Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)50. 11.00 / 86.74

Lausejunge 15870Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)51. 13.00 / 92.67

Queen Magic 21,046Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)52. 14.00 / 96.86

Nobbie984Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)53. 16.00 / 87.79

Campagina168Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)54. 16.00 / 105.02

Claus Medoc457Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)55. 18.00 / 81.78

Chappaqua 2383Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)56. 20.00 / 88.79

Ambiance 424Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)57. 20.00 / 90.90

Catch the Cash1,336Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)58. 21.00 / 94.00

Galischo742Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)59. 22.00 / 82.57

Santa Cruz R1,095Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)60. 29.00 / 109.68

5/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Charmeur 447395Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.11

Cafe de Paris118Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.94

Coubertin 3566Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 68.58

Larry 222863Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 0.00 / 70.26

Acquiro4Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 71.76

8



Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Emelie van de Mirania Stam684Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.61

Caramba de Janeiro207Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 73.89

Lucy 749923Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 74.40

Conchano503Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 1.00 / 76.92

5/1-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Lordina E909Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.35

Imola G 2802Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.94

Theo 1601,213Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 68.80

Capuano201Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 0.00 / 70.62

Question de Coeur1,048Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)5. P 0.00 / 71.92

Cassis 66284Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)6. P 0.00 / 72.99

Lord Roscharden906Felix Malmborg (Gastlizenz GER)7. P 0.00 / 73.99

Chateau Lafite 3400Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 1.00 / 75.08

5/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Elisette 2676Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.49

Grando 234770Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.50

Nuestra Muchacha992Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 67.05

Ticenta1,217Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.15

Belle Solay77Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.40

Calvin 104158Franziska Bohnsack (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 0.00 / 69.39

Dialexa B625Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 69.55

Quit Right1,289Tanja Sprehe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 71.44

Lamberk's Lord Landcrack854Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 73.17

Chamane 3371Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)10. P 0.00 / 74.66

ArmiGo40Juliane Suhl (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 1.00 / 76.37

Axor Mouche1,329Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 1.00 / 76.51

Second Luna1,101Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 1.00 / 76.67

Lady Darco849Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)14. 1.00 / 77.05

No Time L982Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 1.00 / 77.44

Quebec 591,041Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 1.00 / 77.87

Dree Boeken's Starleader1,305Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 2.00 / 80.30

Lui 92924Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 3.00 / 86.21

Falcon Crest 2700Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)19. 4.00 / 64.42

Gipsi 37757Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 68.37

Caretino 21216Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 4.00 / 68.47

D'Artagnan 204601Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 4.00 / 69.87

Calimera 64141Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)23. 4.00 / 69.97

Biagini Z81Carolin Baumgarten (RC Hagen-Grinden)24. 4.00 / 70.82

Clooney Blue465Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 4.00 / 71.42

Como 20490Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 4.00 / 72.12

Infinity's Lady805Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)27. 4.00 / 72.74

Clintess 2460Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 4.00 / 73.66

Captain Karacho198Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)29. 4.00 / 73.76

Steve Wonder 21,172Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)30. 4.00 / 74.49

Spirit of Ecstasy 21,138Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)31. 4.00 / 74.89

Catuso293Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)32. 4.00 / 88.75

Sputnik 1131,353Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)33. 5.00 / 75.04

Pina Colada 2151,016Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)34. 5.00 / 75.35

Coulthard 15567Elena Sophia Goodwin (RV Am Klövensteen e.V)35. 5.00 / 77.68

Claire JSR454Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)36. 5.00 / 78.61

Calypso K 3160Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)37. 6.00 / 79.94

Captain Morgan 24199Jenny Fehleisen (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)38. 6.00 / 80.35

Blurred Line93Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)39. 6.00 / 80.76

Paul 8121,007Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)40. 6.00 / 82.40

Cerberus 9318Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)41. 7.00 / 84.12

Korsika 62836Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)42. 7.00 / 84.83

Casina 17263Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)43. 7.00 / 85.48

Fan Avantos T701Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)44. 7.00 / 86.77
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Never give up 2979Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)45. 8.00 / 69.87

Doodle W663Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)46. 8.00 / 72.72

Chiquita 86429Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)47. 8.00 / 88.64

Alaba 416Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)48. 8.00 / 89.57

Up and away 51,235Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)49. 9.00 / 75.94

Chalana 2365Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)50. 9.00 / 77.11

Lyntinus934Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)51. 10.00 / 80.80

Unex What a Carnute K1,232Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)52. 10.00 / 95.73

Scipio-Blue1,100Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)53. 11.00 / 84.07

Shutterboy1,113Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.)54. 12.00 / 89.08

Chapeau 10380Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)55. 12.00 / 103.32

Karlotta 241,292Matilda Nerell (Gastlizenz GER)56. 13.00 / 75.19

Remy Tyme1,077Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)57. 13.00 / 91.85

Starling 81,167Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)58. 14.00 / 95.71

Fortaleza 9726Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)59. 15.00 / 86.87

Quebelle de la cour1,042Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)60. 16.00 / 73.76

Rascallino1,075Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)61. 19.00 / 102.23

Emelda 2683Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)62. 21.00 / 77.56

Superio d'Acheronte1,177Neele Naja Sophie Köster (RUFV Hooksiel)63. 24.00 / 105.94

5/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Caprice 467194Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)1. P 0.00 / 64.97

Iskando809Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.07

Caletta 103136Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 67.26

Kool Kaya A834Lina Renström (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.17

Tiara Darc1,216Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.68

Little Lilly 5890Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)6. P 0.00 / 69.46

Corentinus544Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 0.00 / 70.69

Chacclina 2333Kelly Langel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 72.01

Cellino-Rubin308Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 73.32

Certo 8321Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 75.19

5/2-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Casamia 4258Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 65.39

Petty 301,011Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.23

Bond Lover96Kelly Langel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 67.26

Contessa 135522Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.30

Aidy des Forets10Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.92

Careo 3209Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 0.00 / 68.92

Power Ball 21,023Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 71.33

Cantos 26190Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 72.53

Witches Goldberg B1,267Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 74.48

Chacha 4354Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)10. P 1.00 / 76.19

6/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Casalido252Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 0.00 / 56.98

Carlotta 239228Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.69

Catch the Cash1,336Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.01

Captain Jack 49197Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.69

Everton 71,354Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.32

Casino Grande266Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. P 0.00 / 64.25

Sem Semper1,107Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.35

Cedrick 13304Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 0.00 / 65.51

Cassandra 372276Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 0.00 / 66.58

Zalido 21,271Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 0.00 / 66.76

Classic One 2456Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)11. 0.00 / 69.66

Van Halen Z1,247Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 2.00 / 78.06

Rigolo des Moitiers1,081Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 59.92

Chateau Lafite 3400Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 4.00 / 65.71

Hakuna Matata 25779Brendan Murphy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)15. 4.00 / 69.83
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Sunset Strip 21,350Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 8.00 / 60.62

Charmeur 447395Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 8.00 / 61.41

Caliberty OLD139Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)18. 8.00 / 61.43

Cormalico550Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)19. 8.00 / 62.65

Larry 222863Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 8.00 / 64.43

Galileo Z741Brendan Murphy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 8.00 / 65.37

D-Cassina602Jannik Harms (RURV Rastede)22. 8.00 / 65.68

Queen Magic 21,046Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 8.00 / 67.47

Queen Arpeggi1,045Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 8.00 / 69.71

My Girl 52967Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 12.00 / 62.52

Acquiro4Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 12.00 / 65.41

Santa Cruz R1,095Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)27. 12.00 / 67.86

Lausejunge 15870Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 16.00 / 66.32

Amaretto OT1,352Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 18.00 / 91.55

6/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Cafe de Paris118Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.40

Question de Coeur1,048Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)2. P 0.00 / 59.70

Casper 295274Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.05

Lancelot1,290Bin Zhang (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 0.00 / 63.12

Skip Rock1,337Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.91

Cantendro189Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.72

6/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Clintess 2460Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 58.08

Contessa 135522Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.75

Cassidy M279Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.58

Nuestra Muchacha992Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)4. P 0.00 / 63.59

D'Artagnan 204601Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.25

Cancara Dance178Laura Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 61.53

Inliner 2806Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)7. 4.00 / 61.86

Paul 8121,007Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)8. 4.00 / 63.54

Chamane 3371Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)9. 4.00 / 63.80

Blurred Line93Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)10. 4.00 / 64.87

Careo 3209Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 4.00 / 64.93

Pina Colada 2151,016Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)12. 4.00 / 66.44

Quite Dynamite1,071Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 4.00 / 66.79

Catuso293Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 67.72

Scipio-Blue1,100Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 4.00 / 68.35

Clooney Blue465Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 6.00 / 77.85

Grando 234770Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 62.18

Belle Solay77Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 8.00 / 63.67

Santos 8191,097Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)19. 11.00 / 80.92

Starling 81,167Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 15.00 / 82.91

Casamia 4258Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)21. 16.00 / 58.57

Infinity's Lady805Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 24.00 / 83.15

6/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Air Force One 1912Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 58.24

La Grafina838Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.29

Diacara 2621Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)3. P 0.00 / 61.09

Iskando809Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.42

Korsika 62836Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 4.00 / 61.14

Aidy des Forets10Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 61.58

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Huub796Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.51

Melody 194947Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.21

Lio 6884Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)3. P 0.00 / 61.11
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Gineke1,342Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 61.99

Chaccago327Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 64.83

NC Verso Red Wine975Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 67.31

Chica del aire419Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.06

Cumberland 61,307Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. P 0.00 / 68.62

Chillert Blue425Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)9. P 0.00 / 69.62

Chaccolino 9343Ruslan Petkov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 70.15

Coolio 23536Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 0.00 / 70.86

Centarew312Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 1.00 / 72.08

Caramba 93206Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 1.00 / 72.33

Baloubet 41,316Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 1.00 / 72.49

Talisman de Mazure1,318Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 1.00 / 73.18

Jarnac de Guldenboom812Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 1.00 / 73.62

Apart1,334Devon Auerbach (Gastlizenz GER)17. 2.00 / 76.28

Bachy des Aucels Z58Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.18

Podges Dream1,019Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 4.00 / 60.15

Number One 26993Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 4.00 / 60.76

Tant d'Espoir Lindenhof Z1,208Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 4.00 / 61.88

Cucinello588Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 4.00 / 62.19

Strombuli1,173Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 64.54

Cazar ASK301Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 67.60

Quinturo 21,068Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)25. 4.00 / 69.08

Cracker by Jet 21,343Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)26. 4.00 / 69.51

Cha Mu 4324Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 69.58

I know it798Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 4.00 / 70.12

New Star 91,344Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)29. 4.00 / 70.36

Tailormade Conthaura1,196Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)30. 4.00 / 71.18

Limbarto880Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)31. 4.00 / 71.60

Tailormade Chareca1,189Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)32. 4.00 / 71.75

Quinaro 31,058Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)33. 5.00 / 72.46

En Vogue 14689Ruslan Petkov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)34. 5.00 / 72.56

Stazzano1,170Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)35. 5.00 / 73.04

Cuffesgrange Qualidam591Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 5.00 / 73.28

Cuddel N.W.589Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)37. 5.00 / 74.47

Agathon 159Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)38. 8.00 / 64.93

Caretina Shostakov215Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)39. 8.00 / 66.44

Cybertron 2599Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)40. 8.00 / 68.26

Compaxino491Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)41. 8.00 / 69.19

Lasino Royal865Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)43. 9.00 / 75.28

Lindsey Vonn 2883Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)44. 10.00 / 78.57

Chaceto353Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)45. 10.00 / 79.69

Cantate 45187Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)46. 13.00 / 73.04

Finale1,333Devon Auerbach (Gastlizenz GER)47. 16.00 / 62.54

Que Sera 281,040Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)48. 20.00 / 68.15

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Corisanto547Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 57.41

Cassios Carlo283Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.59

N'oubliez jamais 2971Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 61.45

Cornfield555Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)4. P 0.00 / 64.69

Caligula 47140Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.12

Stalypsa1,158Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 67.42

Lilly-Fee 2877Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.08

Colourful 4485Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 68.96

Chabalou 2325Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 69.69

Cuautla LS587Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 0.00 / 70.23

8 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Cascada 46259Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 59.47

Caramba 70205Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.08
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Number One 26993Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.28

Quinaro 31,058Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 64.29

Doriano 13664Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 0.00 / 64.47

Bantou Balou68Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 64.53

Qimba Rubin1,026Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.69

Casparo 12273Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 65.73

Follow Me 52719Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 67.17

Chocolate V1,314Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 68.57

Cuddel N.W.589Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 69.87

Conchetta S504Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. P 0.00 / 70.81

Stalypsa1,158Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)13. P 0.00 / 71.21

Centarew312Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. P 0.00 / 72.83

Chabalou 2325Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. P 0.00 / 73.72

Cool and clever534Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 73.94

Caramba 93206Marec Dänekas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. P 0.00 / 74.01

Chaccman334Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. P 0.00 / 75.78

Cadora117Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)19. P 4.00 / 58.91

Colourful 4485Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)20. P 4.00 / 61.01

Chic Cheraa418Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 4.00 / 62.51

Calle 84151Alexander Hinz (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.87

Volstrup Cody1,260Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.87

Urus 21,240Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 4.00 / 62.95

Cuautla LS587Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 4.00 / 63.05

Lio 6884Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)26. 4.00 / 63.09

Picolor1,014Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)27. 4.00 / 66.62

Nogadishu986Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)28. 4.00 / 67.06

Strombuli1,173Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 4.00 / 67.18

Chillert Blue425Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)30. 4.00 / 68.53

Melody 194947Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 4.00 / 68.57

Crostino584Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)32. 4.00 / 68.76

Caligula 47140Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 4.00 / 68.94

Gineke1,342Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 4.00 / 69.66

Cha Mu 4324Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 4.00 / 70.54

Pippa Blue1,017Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)36. 4.00 / 71.30

Chaceto353Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 4.00 / 72.76

Lanthaga 2859Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)38. 4.00 / 73.08

Quel Chanel1,047Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)39. 4.00 / 74.01

Conketo Blue511Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 4.00 / 75.72

Chaccago327Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 5.00 / 76.57

Coolio 23536Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)42. 8.00 / 64.83

Tant d'Espoir Lindenhof Z1,208Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)43. 8.00 / 65.75

Cornfield555Anne Sophie Selbach (RSG Soonwald)44. 8.00 / 66.36

Quite Cool 41,070Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)45. 8.00 / 69.31

Cantate 45187Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)46. 8.00 / 70.37

I know it798Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)47. 8.00 / 71.30

Emily 109686Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)48. 8.00 / 75.94

Hockenheim G790Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)49. 9.00 / 78.60

Apart1,334Devon Auerbach (Gastlizenz GER)50. 10.00 / 81.67

Huub796Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)51. 12.00 / 58.49

Bachy des Aucels Z58Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)52. 12.00 / 68.48

Pauline 4151,008Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)53. 12.00 / 72.26

Agathon 159Marcel Offermann (RSG Soonwald)54. 16.00 / 70.64

9 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.S*

Cadora117Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P *0.00 / 31.25

Asagan M45Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P *0.00 / 31.44

Baloubet 41,316Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.28

Canamera176Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.24

Talisman de Mazure1,318Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.50

Urus 21,240Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 34.00
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 07:38:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Klein Roscharden II  12.-14.04.2019 [381915007] 12.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Stalypsa1,158Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P *0.00 / 36.62

Canwero191Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 37.05

Cuddel N.W.589Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 37.49

Bantou Balou68Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P *0.00 / 38.02

Cuautla LS587Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P *0.00 / 42.24

Havinga's Amando782Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 31.21

Francis 147730Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)13. P *4.00 / 31.46

Number One 26993Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. P *4.00 / 34.08

Nogadishu986Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)15. *4.00 / 34.77

Quinturo 21,068Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)16. *4.00 / 35.12

Corisanto547Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)17. *4.00 / 35.91

Coupe d'Or570Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. *4.00 / 35.97

Zamoerai1,273Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. *8.00 / 34.47

Centarew312Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 1.00 / 62.21

Aesoka Tano8Laura Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 1.00 / 63.10

Idealisca800Aggelos Touloupis (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 1.00 / 63.53

Gineke1,342Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 57.19

Chica del aire419Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 58.80

Volstrup Cody1,260Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.22

Lilly-Fee 2877Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.59

Tant d'Espoir Lindenhof Z1,208Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 4.00 / 60.25

Cassios Carlo283Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.98

Colourful 4485Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 4.00 / 61.16

Doriano 13664Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)30. 4.00 / 61.61

Casirus269Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)31. 5.00 / 62.71

Chaccato329Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 5.00 / 62.89

Cantate 45187Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 8.00 / 59.91

Pauline 4151,008Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 8.00 / 60.58

Chacco Fly335Laura Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)35. 8.00 / 60.72

I know it798Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)36. 8.00 / 61.74

Stazzano1,170Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)37. 9.00 / 64.21

Turbud Cicero1,224Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)38. 13.00 / 62.96

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** (geschlossen)

Zidina1,283Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)1. P 7.80

Bunter Boy102Jago Justin Janßen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 7.70

Lucky Luke EW920Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)3. P 7.50

Cool Cat 15535Anna-Katharina Isfort (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)4. P 7.40

Nola 9987Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.)4. P 7.40

Diamant Touch B630Tobias Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 7.20

Myjorka970Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 6.70

Dirana 7646Carolin Baumkötter (RUFV Rulle)8. 6.50

Feodora D707Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. 5.20
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